Rayner’s Long Range 22Ir Match
Oct. 14 & 15, 2022

1. Brien Murray 50
2. Marc Wright 49
3. *Dakota Wright** 48
4. *Michelle Murray 47
Randy Wise 47

6. Travis Hamilton 46
*Abigail Murray** 46

8. Dylan Elder** 45
Carey Emory 45

Jim Hite 45

11. Kenny Arnold 44
Matt Gallagher 44
Don Holbrook 44

14. Tres Holbrook 43
Hollie Michael 43
Dave Poske 43
Jerry Shaw 43

Dan Steyaert 43

Jeff Valentine 43



20.

24.

26.

29.

31.

34.

36.

38.
39.

Keith Adams
Keith Adams
Jordon Hite

Alvin Taylor
Gunnar Hamilton**
Lewis Meeks
Keith Adams
Chris Michael
Mark Ward

Jim Lockery
Boone Rayner**
Wyatt Hamilton**
Levi Jones

Tom Rayner

Bob Brown

Josey Rayner
Chris Michael
Elmo Sherman
Elmo Sherman

*RaeLynn Rayner**

42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
31
31
27
24

* Lady

** Junior






